科文学院2008---2009学年度第二学期学生到课情况统计表（表二）
	系别
	周次
	抽查次数
	抽查班级数
	旷课

人次
	迟到

人次
	请假

人次
	到课率

	文

学

与

法

学

系
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	5
	5
	0
	0
	8
	96.1%

	
	3
	5
	5
	0
	0
	2
	99%

	
	4
	5
	5
	1
	0
	5
	97.6%

	
	5
	5
	5
	0
	0
	10
	95.7%

	
	6
	5
	5
	1
	0
	2
	98.75

	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	

	备注
	按表一抽查情况每周统计一次。


科文学院2008---2009学年度第二学期学生到课情况统计表（表二）
	系别
	周次
	抽查次数
	抽查班级数
	旷课

人次
	迟到

人次
	请假

人次
	到课率

%

	理

学

与

工

学

系
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	5
	5
	22
	0
	1
	91.9%

	
	3
	5
	5
	5
	3
	9
	94.8%

	
	4
	5
	5
	4
	2
	1
	97.9%

	
	5
	5
	5
	4
	5
	0
	98.4%

	
	6
	5
	5
	0
	0
	3
	98.9%

	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	

	备注
	按表一抽查情况每周统计一次。


科文学院2008---2009学年度第二学期学生到课情况统计表（表二）
	系别
	周次
	抽查次数
	抽查班级数
	旷课人次
	迟到

人次
	请假

人次
	到课率

	信

息

科

学

系
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	5
	5
	0
	0
	0
	100%

	
	3
	5
	5
	5
	0
	0
	98%

	
	4
	5
	5
	3
	0
	2
	98.2%

	
	5
	5
	5
	7
	0
	4
	95.3%

	
	6
	5
	5
	0
	0
	11
	95.7%

	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	

	备注
	按表一抽查情况每周统计一次。


科文学院2008---2009学年度第二学期学生到课情况统计表（表二）
	系别
	周次
	抽查次数
	抽查班级数
	旷课人次
	迟到

人次
	请假

人次
	到课率

	经

济

与

管

理

学

系


	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	5
	5
	1
	0
	1
	99.1%

	
	3
	5
	5
	0
	0
	2
	99.3%

	
	4
	5
	5
	0
	0
	5
	98.0%

	
	5
	5
	5
	4
	0
	5
	96.3%

	
	6
	5
	5
	3
	1
	2
	98.2%

	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	

	备注
	按表一抽查情况每周统计一次。


